
WOMEN'S 105.0 RESULTS

Women's 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 103.4 100.0 10

2 Aelyn Pecina Abilene High School 100.2 95.0 8

3 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 101.2 95.0 6

4 Taylor Pratt Basehor Linwood 102.8 95.0 4

5 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 105.0 95.0 2

6 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 104.6 90.0 1

7 Crescinda Bandel McLouth 100.0 85.0 0

8 KYLIE TRANCKINO Basehor Linwood 101.6 70.0 0

9 Kamryn Kahbeah Horton Chargers 96.4 65.0 0

10 Taylor  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 93.0 0 0

Women's 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taylor Pratt Basehor Linwood 102.8 195.0 10

2 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 105.0 190.0 8

3 Crescinda Bandel McLouth 100.0 175.0 6

4 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 104.6 170.0 4

5 Aelyn Pecina Abilene High School 100.2 160.0 2

6 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 103.4 145.0 1

7 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 101.2 140.0 0

8 KYLIE TRANCKINO Basehor Linwood 101.6 120.0 0

9 Kamryn Kahbeah Horton Chargers 96.4 105.0 0

10 Taylor  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 93.0 0 0



Women's 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Taylor Pratt Basehor Linwood 102.8 125.0 10

2 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 104.6 120.0 8

3 Crescinda Bandel McLouth 100.0 115.0 6

4 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 103.4 110.0 4

5 Aelyn Pecina Abilene High School 100.2 95.0 2

6 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 105.0 95.0 1

7 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 101.2 90.0 0

8 KYLIE TRANCKINO Basehor Linwood 101.6 75.0 0

9 Kamryn Kahbeah Horton Chargers 96.4 65.0 0

10 Taylor  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 93.0 0 0

Women's 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Taylor Pratt Basehor Linwood 102.8 415.0 10

2 PAITYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 104.6 380.0 8

3 ELLIE MARMON Basehor Linwood 105.0 380.0 6

4 Crescinda Bandel McLouth 100.0 375.0 4

5 KAITLYN RIOJAS Basehor Linwood 103.4 355.0 2

6 Aelyn Pecina Abilene High School 100.2 350.0 1

7 KELSEY JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 101.2 325.0 0

8 KYLIE TRANCKINO Basehor Linwood 101.6 265.0 0

9 Kamryn Kahbeah Horton Chargers 96.4 235.0 0

10 Taylor  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 93.0 0 0


